

## WisdomTree to Present at the RBC Capital Markets 2018 Financial Institutions Conference

NEW YORK, Feb. 28, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- WisdomTree Investments, Inc. (NASDAQ:WETF), an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager, announced today that Jonathan Steinberg, Chief Executive Officer will present at the RBC Capital Markets 2018 Financial Institutions Conference on Tuesday, March 6<sup>th</sup> at 2:40 p.m. ET in New York at the Lotte New York Palace.

Mr. Steinberg will be participating on a panel: Asset Managers – Looking at What's Ahead

A live webcast of the presentation will be available on WisdomTree's Investor Relations web site: <a href="http://ir.wisdomtree.com/">http://ir.wisdomtree.com/</a>.

## About WisdomTree

WisdomTree Investments, Inc., through its subsidiaries in the U.S., Europe, Japan and Canada (collectively, "WisdomTree"), is an exchange-traded fund ("ETF") and exchange-traded product ("ETP") sponsor and asset manager headquartered in New York. WisdomTree offers products covering equities, fixed income, currencies, commodities and alternative strategies. WisdomTree currently has approximately \$47.5 billion in assets under management globally.

WisdomTree® is the marketing name for WisdomTree Investments, Inc. and its subsidiaries worldwide.

## **Contact Information:**

Investor Relations
WisdomTree Investments, Inc.
Jason Weyeneth, CFA
+1.917.267.3858
jweyeneth@wisdomtree.com

Media Relations
WisdomTree Investments, Inc.
Jessica Zaloom / Kylie Scott
+1.917.267.3735 / +1.917.267.3860
jzaloom@wisdomtree.com / kscott@wisdomtree.com



Source: WisdomTree Investments, Inc.